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Midlands Womens XC League 2016/17

Division 2 Newbold Comyn Leaminington 12-11-16

Race No Name

315
198
289
81
163
87
112
73
71
209
339
403
219
216
72
117
314
193
290
404
359
217
79
313
199
101
40
34
262
318
124
151

80

231
320
113
223
28
274
316
54

312
116
110
365
58
384
100
85
268
395
207

Claire Tarplee
Jane Evans
Georgia Curry
Alice Burnhope
Emily Monk

Katie Lord

Liza Barry

Sally Hogan

Katy Barden

Zara Blower
Kathryn Stuart
Lucy Dowsett
Megan McDonald
Sue Harrison
Tamara Freeman
Rachel Vines
Sharon McGarry
Lizzy Wignall
Andrea Deathridge
Sophia Kent
Megan Paynter
Jenny Jeeves
Sarah Armstrong
Paula Gowing
Monica Green
Josephine Wilkie
Monica Baptista
Emily Seward
Virginia Silio

Jane Bartholomew
Aimee Palace
Helen Tromans
Helen Hawkes
Rebecca Brown
Sarah Armstrong
Elizabeth Dobson
Vicki Bone

Amelia Mullins
Courtney Thornberry
Sarah Kellett

Jill Pittard

Louisa Webber
Marianne Hensman
Louise Booker
Rebecca Freeman
Amanda Steer

Jen Twine

Victoria Doran
Rhian Littlewood
Kerry Dixon
Theresa Woolley
Susan Kneill-Boxley
Sally Eason

Nicola Ross

Faye Barr

Time
23:35
24:13
24:49
25:06
25:28
25:39
25:54
26:00
26:13
26:28
26:29
26:33
26:36
26:40
26:47
26:50
26:53
26:56
26:57
27:08
27:17
27:24
27:28
27:37
27:43
27:45
27:55
27:57
27:58
28:06
28:12
28:15
28:16
28:18
28:36
28:47
28:56
29:04
29:06
29:07
29:20
29:21
29:27
29:35
29:41
29:44
29:52
29:53
30:07
30:08
30:20
30:21
30:23
30:33
30:39

Category Cat Pos Club

Senior 1 Solihull & SHAC

Masters 1 Knowle and Dorridge RC
Junior 1 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Junior 2 Cannock & Stafford AC
Senior 2 Halesowen A&CC

Junior 3 Cannock & Stafford AC
Senior 3 CLC Striders

Senior 4 Bromgrove & Redditch AC
Masters 2 Bromgrove & Redditch AC
Senior 5 Leamington C&AC

Senior 6 Sphinx AC

Senior 7 Coventry Godiva Harriers
Junior 4 Leamington C&AC
Masters 3 Leamington C&AC

Senior 8 Bromgrove & Redditch AC
Senior 9 CLC Striders

Masters 4 Solihull & SHAC

Senior 10  Kings Heath Running Club
Masters 5 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Senior 11  Guest

Senior 12 Tamworth AC

Masters 6 Leamington C&AC

Senior 13 Cannock & Stafford AC
Masters 7 Solihull & SHAC

Masters 8 Knowle and Dorridge RC
Masters 9 Cheltenham & County Harriers
Masters 10  Bourneville Harriers
Masters 11  Black Pear Joggers

Senior 14 MASSEY FERGUSON
Masters 12 Sparkhill Harriers

Senior 15  Cobra Running & Triathlon Club
Masters 13 Dudley Kingswinford
Masters 14  Amazing Feet

Junior 5 Cannock & Stafford AC
Masters 15 Amazing Feet

Senior 16 MASSEY FERGUSON
Masters 16  Sparkhill Harriers

Masters 17  CLC Striders

Senior 17  Leamington C&AC
Masters 18  Black Pear Joggers
Masters 19  Northbrook AC

Junior 6 Solihull & SHAC

Masters 20  Bourneville Harriers
Masters 21 ALDRIDGE RUNNING CLUB
Masters 22 Solihull & SHAC

Masters 23 CLC Striders

Senior 18  City of Birmingham Striders
Masters 24 Telford Harriers

Senior 19  Bourneville Harriers
Senior 20  Trentham Running Club
Masters 25  Centurion Running Club
Masters 26  Cannock & Stafford AC
Masters 27  Northbrook AC

Masters 28  west bromwich harriers
Senior 21  Leamington C&AC

Team Pos

N W N e

)]

13
14

16
15

15
13
14

O = b

10

17

20

23

19
21

10



Pos

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Race No Name

269
20
224
278
42
7
158
354
271
126
175
195
388
168
344
48
22
190
266
210
350
37
162
38
104
399
159
140
356
256
292
295
111
63
311
98
154
387
332
115
12
325
150
202
291
180
317
23
330
161
251
288
39
43
280

Catherine Fenn
Sally Dring

Eve Walpole
Emma Birtles
Leonie Clitherow
Karen Kiteley
Julie Dale
Katherine Bradley
Kate Jones
Sarah Arnold
Helen Close
Kathy Bailey

Julia Rigby

Clare Beesley
Joan Clarke

Jude Glynn
Rosalind Goldsby
Linda Soderlund
Sarah Booker
Ros Brooks
Stacey Pagett
Helen Stanley
Samantha Love
Rebecca Terry
Carol Jagpal
Catherine Hutchison
Chloe Fitzpatrick
Karen Doy

Laura Lewis
Jessica Rexworthy
Helen Elsoueidi
Rachel Thebridge
Emma Abbey
Sarah Rock
Heather Fooks
Jeanette Robathan
Ellen Ambrose
Jill Phillips

Susan Gough
Nikki Smith
Helen Smith
Megan Harris
Lyn Sprague

Jude Mansfield
Georgia Delaney
Lara Foster
Sophie Arnold
Lorraine Griffiths
Lisa Abbott
Caroline Lambert
Emily Nash

Jenna Wilson
Joanne Walker
Nicola Cumley
Joanne Harvey

Midlands Womens XC League 2016/17

Division 2 Newbold Comyn Leaminington 12-11-16

Time
30:46
30:49
30:57
31:08
31:10
31:11
31:14
31:15
31:16
31:21
31:22
31:28
31:38
31:39
31:39
31:42
31:44
31:45
31:45
31:52
31:53
31:54
31:59
32:01
32:03
32:04
32:05
32:12
32:18
32:21
32:23
32:23
32:24
32:25
32:29
32:35
32:45
32:48
32:51
32:53
32:58
33:01
33:05
33:17
33:21
33:23
33:28
33:29
33:31
33:36
33:57
33:59
34:00
34:00
34:00

Category Cat Pos Club

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Senior

Masters
Masters
Masters
Senior

Senior

Masters
Masters
Masters
Senior

Masters
Masters
Senior

Masters
Masters
Masters
Senior

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Junior

Masters
Senior

Senior

Masters
Senior

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Junior

Masters
Senior

Masters
Senior

Masters
Senior

Senior

Masters
Masters
Masters

29
30
31
32
22
33
34
35
23
24
36
37
38
25
39
40
26
41
42
43
27
44
45
46
47
48
7
49
28
29
50
30
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
8
63
31
64
32
65
33
34
66
67
68

Northbrook AC

Black Pear Joggers
Leamington C&AC

Peel road runners
Bourneville Harriers
ALDRIDGE RUNNING CLUB
Halesowen A&CC
Tamworth AC
Northbrook AC

Coventry Triathletes
Kings Heath Running Club
Knowle and Dorridge RC
Trentham Running Club
Kings Heath Running Club
Stourbridge RC
Bourneville Harriers
Black Pear Joggers

Kings Heath Running Club
Northbrook AC
Leamington C&AC
Stourbridge RC

Black Pear Joggers
Halesowen A&CC

Black Pear Joggers

City of Birmingham Striders

Worcester AC
Halesowen A&CC

Dudley Kingswinford
Tamworth AC

MASSEY FERGUSON
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
CLC Striders

Bourneville Harriers
Solihull & SHAC
Centurion Running Club
Halesowen A&CC
Trentham Running Club
Sphinx AC

CLC Striders

Amazing Feet

Sparkhill Harriers

Dudley Kingswinford
Knowle and Dorridge RC
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC
Kings Heath Running Club
Sparkhill Harriers

Black Pear Joggers
Sphinx AC

Halesowen A&CC
MASSEY FERGUSON

Peel road runners

Black Pear Joggers
Bourneville Harriers

Peel road runners

Team Pos
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Pos

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Midlands Womens XC League 2016/17

Division 2 Newbold Comyn Leaminington 12-11-16

Race No Name

364
208
35
70
2
69
94
260
261
107
215
153
27
157
218
141
363
167
166

156
298
155
21
129
250
125
149
103
121
13
118
10
275
329
336
77
258
397
381
192
97
186
284
123
367
65
211
177
335
235
184
240
182

Louise Bibbings
Carol Blower

Claire Emma Shacklock

Charlotte Ball

Lizi Chambers

Jane Anderson
Alison Fergusson
Louise Shore-Marston
Paula Shore-Marston
Kasia Niedzwiedzka
Sara Habib
Stephanie Adams
Emma Holland

Sue Crinnian

Emma Matthews

Jacqui Elson Whittaker

Nicola Atkins
Hannah Batchelor

Jane Allerton-Puplette

Laura Kirwan
Anna Cosimetti
KATE CHRISTIAN
Helen Attwood
Katy Eacock

Lisa Dyet

Julia Minty
Annette Small
Deborah Smith
Lucy Bristow
Michelle Guest
Lara Stevens
Nicki Davies
Sarah Lewis

Linda Richards
Jennifer Price
Laura Pibworth
Miriam Strbakova
Cristina Semple
Margaret Crosswell
Jodie Clarke

Lisa Vicary

Lucy McCann
Barbara Partridge
Helen Manton
Sally Morton
Georgina Westwood
Nicola Tautscher
Delia Caruna
Louise Evans
Victoria O'Brien
Alison Foley
Belinda Lowe
Kathy James

Jan Holmes
Melissa Emery

Time
34:00
34:06
34:10
34:14
34:22
34:26
34:38
34:39
34:47
34:48
34:49
34:50
34:51
34:52
35:01
35:11
35:13
35:15
35:16
35:30
35:41
35:45
35:51
36:10
36:13
36:24
36:26
36:28
36:29
36:30
36:35
36:39
36:42
36:54
37:01
37:09
37:10
37:11
37:13
37:24
37:37
37:38
37:39
37:42
37:43
37:44
37:49
37:54
37:59
38:11
38:20
38:22
38:33
38:35
38:38

Category Cat Pos Club

Masters
Masters
Senior

Masters
Senior

Masters
Masters
Junior

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Senior

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Senior

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Senior

Senior

Senior

Masters
Masters
Masters
Senior

Masters
Masters
Masters
Senior

Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Masters
Senior

69
70
35
71
36
72
73
9
74
75
76
77
78
79
37
80
81
82
83
38
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
39
40
41
98
99
100
42
101
102
103
43
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
44

Telford Harriers
Leamington C&AC

Black Pear Joggers
Bromgrove & Redditch AC
ALDRIDGE RUNNING CLUB
Bromgrove & Redditch AC
Centurion Running Club
MASSEY FERGUSON
MASSEY FERGUSON

City of Birmingham Striders
Leamington C&AC
Halesowen A&CC

Black Pear Joggers
Halesowen A&CC
Leamington C&AC

Dudley Kingswinford
Telford Harriers

Kings Heath Running Club
Kings Heath Running Club
ALDRIDGE RUNNING CLUB
Halesowen A&CC

Sneyd Striders

Halesowen A&CC

Black Pear Joggers
Coventry Triathletes
MASSEY FERGUSON

Cobra Running & Triathlon Club

Dudley Kingswinford
City of Birmingham Striders

Cobra Running & Triathlon Club

Amazing Feet

Cobra Running & Triathlon Club

Amazing Feet
Northbrook AC

Sparkhill Harriers

Sphinx AC

Bromgrove & Redditch AC
MASSEY FERGUSON
Worcester AC

Trentham Running Club
Kings Heath Running Club
Centurion Running Club
Kings Heath Running Club
Peel road runners

Cobra Running & Triathlon Club

Telford Harriers
Bourneville Harriers
Leamington C&AC

Kings Heath Running Club
Sphinx AC

MASSEY FERGUSON

Kings Heath Running Club
MASSEY FERGUSON

Kings Heath Running Club
ALDRIDGE RUNNING CLUB

Team Pos
23
1

19
11
21
11
22

23

11
18
13
11
13
11
17



Pos

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219

Race No Name

242
191
26
277
243
302
99
179
181
132
17
333
237
33
297
143
170
173
14
341
338
29
245
183
236
230
248
299
307
246
127
130
187
114
238
189
303
185
171
146
188
305
93
270
96
239
4
131
30
133
264
394
253
128

Sheila Johnson
Sharon Timms
Anita Hennessey
Sarah Sale

Cathy Keay
CLAIRE HILL
Elizabeth Smith
Amelia Fearn
Laura Gilmour
Gabriela MacKinnon
Wendy Cole
Victoria Hand
Kerry Grantham
Jade Scott-Walker
SHARON BLEST
Cilla Harding
Rebecca Bridgman
Kelly Chilton-Davies
Gail Berry

Clare Taylor
Natalie Schaffer
Emma Kerton

Lisa Kenny
Ceridwen Howell
Wendy Foxall
Natalie Deven
Yvonne McElligott
YVEYTE DUKANOVIC
DEBBIE SHERMAN
Alison Lowe

Clare Bruce

Kate Finch

Avril Scott
Amanda Pill

Bev Hicks

Claire Skinner
HILARY HOLLINGTON
Sushma Parmar
Helen Brookes
Sarah Krivosic
Jackie Shale
CLAIRE MILLS
Clare Colquhoun
Helen Hodge
Samantha Horsfall
Rachel Hogg
Jenny Holt
Amanda Knight
Melanie Lines
Clare Staines
Carol Williams
Michelle Cresswell
Cal Oddy
Alexandra Darragh

Midlands Womens XC League 2016/17

Division 2 Newbold Comyn Leaminington 12-11-16

Time
38:42
38:55
39:15
39:23
39:27
39:29
39:30
39:31
39:32
39:46
40:04
40:36
40:38
40:42
40:55
41:03
41:06
41:07
41:14
41:28
41:29
41:31
41:37
41:39
41:44
41:50
41:56
41:58
41:59
42:09
42:10
42:14
42:20
42:23
42:25
42:32
42:38
42:43
42:48
42:54
42:56
42:58
43:02
43:29
43:31
43:37
43:40
44:29
44:33
44:57
45:23
46:18
47:38
51:41

Category Cat Pos Club

Masters 113 MASSEY FERGUSON
Masters 114  Kings Heath Running Club
Senior 45  Black Pear Joggers

Senior 46  Northbrook AC

Masters 115 MASSEY FERGUSON
Masters 116 Sneyd Striders

Masters 117 Centurion Running Club
Senior 47  Kings Heath Running Club
Senior 48  Kings Heath Running Club
Masters 118 Coventry Triathletes
Masters 119 Black Pear Joggers

Senior 49  Sphinx AC
Senior 50 MASSEY FERGUSON
Senior 51  Black Pear Joggers

Masters 120 Sneyd Striders

Masters 121  Dudley Kingswinford
Masters 122 Kings Heath Running Club
Masters 123  Kings Heath Running Club
Masters 124  Black Pear Joggers
Masters 125 Sphinx AC

Masters 126  Sphinx AC

Masters 127  Black Pear Joggers
Masters 128 MASSEY FERGUSON
Masters 129 Kings Heath Running Club
Masters 130 MASSEY FERGUSON
Masters 131 MASSEY FERGUSON
Masters 132 MASSEY FERGUSON
Senior 52 Sneyd Striders

Masters 133  Sneyd Striders

Masters 134 MASSEY FERGUSON
Masters 135 Coventry Triathletes
Masters 136  Coventry Triathletes
Masters 137 Kings Heath Running Club
Masters 138 CLC Striders

Masters 139 MASSEY FERGUSON
Masters 140 Kings Heath Running Club
Masters 141  Sneyd Striders

Masters 142  Kings Heath Running Club
Masters 143  Kings Heath Running Club
Masters 144  Dudley Kingswinford
Masters 145 Kings Heath Running Club
Masters 146  Sneyd Striders

Masters 147  Centurion Running Club
Masters 148 Northbrook AC

Senior 53  Centurion Running Club
Senior 54 MASSEY FERGUSON
Masters 149 ALDRIDGE RUNNING CLUB
Masters 150 Coventry Triathletes
Masters 151  Black Pear Joggers
Masters 152  Coventry Triathletes
Masters 153 MASSEY FERGUSON
Masters 154  west bromwich harriers
Masters 155 MASSEY FERGUSON
Masters 156 Coventry Triathletes

Team Pos
13
11
9
10
13
26
21
11
11
25
9
18
13
9
26
16
11
11
9
18
18
9
13
11
13
13
13
26
26
13
25
25
11
4
13
11
26
11
11
16
11
26
21
10
21
13
17
25
9
25
13

13
25



